WEEKENDS CLERGY AND MUSIC ROTA

Date

03/01/2010

10/01/2010

17/01/2010

24/01/2010

31/01/2001

07/02/2010

14/02/2010

21/02/2010

28/02/2010

07/03/2010

14/03/2010

21/03/2010

28/03/2010

04/04/2010

11/04/2010

18/04/2010

25/04/2010

02/05/2010

09/05/2010

16/05/2010

23/05/2010

30/05/2010

06/06/2010

13/06/2010

20/06/2010

27/06/2010

Sunday

The Epiphany

Baptism of the Lord

2" of the Year
3" of the Year

4™ of the Year

5" of the Year
6™ of the Year
1% of Lent

2" of Lent

3" of Lent
4™ of Lent
51 of Lent

Palm Sunday

Easter Sunday
2" of Easter
3" of Easter

4™ of Easter

5™ of Easter
6" of Easter
The Ascension
Pentecost

Trinity Sunday

Corpus Christi
11" of the Year
12" of the Year

13" of the Year

Homily
DB
GB
DB
GB

GB

DB
GB
DB

GB

DB
GB
GB

DB

GB
DB
GB

DB

GB
DB
GB
DB

GB

DB
GB
DB

GB

2010 (1) — Year C

Collection

Annual Mission Appeal

1000 Presentations

Catholic Education

Lenten Alms
Laetare Sunday
Baptisms SVP

1000 School — DB to rehearse Gospel with School
At Start “Sing Hosanna” and not Antiphon

Baptism Day for Life

Baptisms Priests’ Training Fund

1000 First Holy Communions

1000 Procession World Communications
1000 No 1% Reading or Psalm — short Homily

SVP

Music

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group



