WEEKENDS CLERGY AND MUSIC ROTA

Date	Sunday	Homily		Collection	Music
03/01/2010	The Epiphany	DB		Annual Mission Appeal	
10/01/2010	Baptism of the Lord	GB			Music Group
17/01/2010	2 nd of the Year	DB			
24/01/2010	3 rd of the Year	GB			Music Group
31/01/2001	4 th of the Year	GB	1000 Presentations		
07/02/2010	5 th of the Year	DB		Catholic Education	Music Group
14/02/2010	6 th of the Year	GB			
21/02/2010	1 st of Lent	DB			Music Group
28/02/2010	2 nd of Lent	GB			
07/02/2040	3 rd of Lent	DD		Lantan Alma	Music Croun
07/03/2010		DB		Lenten Alms	Music Group
14/03/2010	4 th of Lent	GB	Laetare Sunday		
21/03/2010	5 th of Lent	GB	Baptisms	SVP	Music Group
28/03/2010	Palm Sunday	DB	1000 School – DB to rehearse Gospel with School At Start "Sing Hosanna" and not Antiphon		
04/04/2010	Easter Sunday	GB	Baptism	Day for Life	Music Group
11/04/2010	2 nd of Easter	DB			
18/04/2010	3 rd of Easter	GB			Music Group
25/04/2010	4 th of Easter	DB			
02/05/2010	5 th of Easter	GB	Baptisms	Priests' Training Fund	Music Group
09/05/2010	6 th of Easter	DB			
16/05/2010	The Ascension	GB	1000 First Holy Communions		Music Group
23/05/2010	Pentecost	DB			
30/05/2010	Trinity Sunday	GB			Music Group
06/06/2010	Corpus Christi	DB	1000 Proposion	World Communications	
	Corpus Christi		1000 Procession World Communications 1000 No 1 st Reading or Psalm – short Homily		Music Orsur
13/06/2010	11 th of the Year	GB		0.45	Music Group
20/06/2010	12 th of the Year	DB		SVP	
27/06/2010	13 th of the Year	GB			Music Group